Dorne Cup

ATHLETICS

WWELLIMG TON

CROSS COUNTRY & ROAD

Hutt Valley Harriers
Trentham Memorial Park, Upper Hutt 08 Jun 2013

Provisional Team Points - Combined Place

Female
Place Team Points
GU9
1 Trentham United Harrier Club 27
22283 Katelyn Sceats 4
6160 Sarah du Toit 6
22285  Brooke Campbell 8
22279  Autumn Bradley 9
2 Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc 48
G9002  Mia Levaggi 10
G9001  Izabella Anstiss 11
G9004  Scarlett Freeman 12
G9006  Rose Wells 15
GU11
1 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 22
29125 Metiria Doyle 1
22371  Maali Kyle-Ford 5
29126  Tawhirikura Doyle 6
22458  Samantha Whyte 10
2 Olympic Harrier Club 23
8193 Jess Jenkins 2
8192 Bex Jenkins 3
7168 Samantha Smith 4
8143 Erana Ngarimu 14
3 Hutt Valley Harriers 41
2573 Hannah Evett 7
4230 Jorja Watt 8
2094 Molly Heath 9
6298 Gemma Gordon 17
GU13
1 Hutt Valley Harriers 16
2398 Phoebe McKnight 1
6300 Maya Hahn 3
6894 Macey Caughley 5
2782 Kate McNaught 7

2 Trentham United Harrier Club 37

22276  Charlotte Floodsmith-Ryan 4
22098  Sophie Dawson 6
22087  Samantha Mackinder 9
22097  Tuuaari Topp 18
3 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 56
29213  Kirsty Rae 2

29131 Esther Kozyniak 13



GU15

Wwu1is

SW

W35

W50

29173  Imogen Kilioni

22441 Emma Rowling
Olympic Harrier Club

8122 Victoria Edwards

7090 Olivia Pugh

7153 Eleanor White

15028 Phoebe Lederman

Olympic Harrier Club
6927 Michaela Walker
2680 Madeline Wilson
8169 Izzy Hegan
15046 Phoebe von Boheemen
Trentham United Harrier Club
6185 McKenzie Jacques
22278  Grace Bird
8617 Madeline Keown
22103 Piper Gwyn

Olympic Harrier Club
7197 Phoebe Anderson
8127 Alisha Gilchrist
6223 Susannah Lynch
6248 Amelia Harris

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
SW001 Tina Harris
SWO004 Nicole Mitchell
SW006  Marjolein Cook
SW014  Demelza Murrihy-Topp
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29193  Gabrielle O'Rourke
29203 Elaine Brent
22450  Rebecca Keat
SWO016  Kristy Whitelaw

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
W3508 Melissa Moon
W3507  Jackie Mexted
W3505 Angela Leck
W3511  Mandy Simpson
Olympic Harrier Club
6230 Michelle Van Looy
15019 Katie Jenkins
8148 Marie Pugh
7058 Tracey Berghan
Hutt Valley Harriers
2571 Charolotte Evett
1782 Gail Kincaid
6124 Vanessa Trompetter
6135 Keryn Morgan

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
W5001  Michele Allison
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Place
BU9

BU11

BU13

W5018
W5014
W5011

Helen Willis
Pam Graham
Jenny Mason

Olympic Harrier Club

2150
1314
6235
1662

Team

Tineke Hooft
Denise Pilcher
Annie van Herck
Jean Skilton

Male

Olympic Harrier Club

15001
7075
6950
15005

Jude Anderson
William Julian

Dane Atmore-Jones
Nathan Butchard

Trentham United Harrier Club

8608
7142
22281
22258
Hutt Valley Harriers
2919
4252
2825
2570

Max Poland
Henry Gray
Marco Coetzee
Jimmy Noyes

Nicholas Green
Henry Mellor
Tyler Rollo
Michael O'Sullivan

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Bo001
B9005
B9003
B9007

Fenlon Bayley
Lachlan Parsons
Maclntyre Stevens
Matthew Wallis

Olympic Harrier Club

15021
8128
7074
8108

Toby Jurke
Jayden Gilchrist
Jack Julian

Will Anthony

Trentham United Harrier Club

22259
22268
22266
22261

Jonathan Sceats
Caleb Gilchrist
Callum Pepper
Max Young

Trentham United Harrier Club

8611
7148
6187
7143
Hutt Valley Harriers
2832
2917
2918
2728

Thomas Strawbridge

Hamish Hastie
Luke Elliott
William Adams

Reuben Goldingham Newsom

Joel McKay
Andrew Sutcliffe
Joseph McNaught

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
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BU15

MU18

M40

29124  Marino Doyle

22447  Cameron Cunningham

22453 Finn O'Connor

29225 Robert Apanowicz
Olympic Harrier Club

8156 Sam Staunton

8147 Josh Platt

7178 Mark Cunningham

7082 Finn Morrison

Olympic Harrier Club
15022  Seamus Kane
7169 Callum Brooker
7155 Patrick White
7087 Josh Nairne

Trentham United Harrier Club
6184 Nikolai Allen
8609 Jack Marshall
8616 Michael Poa
22096  Ollie Barrass

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29181 Olaf Manz
22373 James Reilly
29165 Max Karamanolis
29239  Jack Waterworth

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29229  Jake Tennent
29236  James Fletcher
29166  Marcus Karamanolis
29197  James Preston
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
M1801  Jonathan Beresford
8502 Mathew Arand
M1805  Jordan Maguren
M1810  Michael Smith
Trentham United Harrier Club
6156 Michael Du Toit
6196 Vincent Blane
5105 Daniel Larkin
6199 Alexander Gray
Olympic Harrier Club
8184 Elroy Lederman
2479 Yianni Bares
1269 Jesse Baxter
2590 Ben Ives

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
M4018  Todd Stevens
M4012  Grant McLean
M4027  Michael Wray
M4007  David Kettles

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29265 David Carrigan
29247 Paul Hewitson
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M50

M60

SM

22359  Cameron Harland

29169  Alastair Kenworthy
Olympic Harrier Club

6212 Butch Borlase

2614 Kevin Pugh

3960 Mark Anderson

8172 Richard Longman
Hutt Valley Harriers

2572 Francis Evett

4216 Simon England

2396 Kevin Nicholson

2795 Richard Kellett

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29257  Paul Sharp
22357  Vaughan New
22361 Ian Macfarlane
29262  Liam Healey
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
3241 Graeme Butcher
29548  Tony Price
21677  Malcolm MacDonald
3230 Lloyd Millar
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
M5008  James Turner
M5013  Phil Sadgrove
M5012  Steve Plowman
M5004  John Gardiner
Hutt Valley Harriers
2482 Bill Trompetter
2247 Graeme Burr
2291 Peter Sparks
1684 Steve Robertson
Trentham United Harrier Club
5147 David Hood
7139 Stephen Mair
7116 Brett Wilby
1008 Terry Bedlington
Olympic Harrier Club
4110 Chris Speakman
8141 Graeme Moss
2468 Malcolm Standrill
3260 Steve Bligh

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
M6003  Jonathon Harper
M6013  John Skinnon
M6018  Rupert Watson
M6015  Richard Sweetman

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club
29266 Brian Hayes
29255  Tony Dawbin
29256  Peter Corbett
29122  John Barrance

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
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SM011  Timothy Hodge 1
SM024  Hamish Carson 2
SM013  Glenn Hughes 4
SM039  Jesse Patel 5
SM012  Rowan Hooper 6
SM008  Rees Buck 9
2 Wellington Harrier Athletic Club 68
29242 Evan Cooper 3
29183 Ryan McAlister 7
29233 Dan Nixon 8
29232 Dan Clendon 13
29279  Timothy Cornish 18
29121 Julian Baker 19
Athletics Wellington Cross Country & Road Sportscore
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